DSB

5. Runde

SK Rinteln IlI
1 Helmut Hatebur
2 Erhard Herrmann
4 Alexander Prochaz
7 Renee Bonke

SK Zehlendorf IV
3 Athanasios Vassilio
4 Batyr Malik
5 Maha Al

SK Herzogenaurach |l
1 Anhat Pande
2 Mohan Wang
3 Nikola Obrenovic
9 Vihaan Jain

5
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Liga Gruppe A

SC Hechingen

Peter Bock 1
Vincent Scheu 2
Dr. Cornelius Hoffm 3
Julian Hagenbuch 6

8C Schwarz-WeiR Zell
Ho In Lee 1
Thomas Gil3ler 2
Benjamin Piskadlo 4
Lukas Piskadlo 5

TSF Welzheim I
Bjorn Lang
Arseni Baskov
Jonas Mettler
Pedro Freire

O WN B

Tabelle

. SC Schwarz-Weil3 Zell
. SK Herzogenaurach I
SC Hechingen

. SK Rinteln 1lI

. Findorffer SF

. TSF Welzheim Il

. SK Zehlendorf IV

~NoOoUhwNE

1 Ruckzug SK Zehlendorf IV
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ChessBase

p
6
6
5
3
2
0

BP

10
8v2
8Y2
Y2

2Y

BW
245
22%
21
22
17%
2Y
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